
Roger Bryan SOT Meeting Schedule
2023-2024

Meetings will be held the last Monday of each month @ 3:30 pm
unless otherwise noted due to a holiday or special event*.

Monday, August 28, 2023
Monday, September 25, 2023
Monday, October 30, 2023
Monday, November 27, 2023
*Monday, December 11, 2023
Monday, January 29, 2024
Monday, February 26, 2024
Monday, March 25, 2024
Tuesday, April 29, 2024
*Monday, May 13, 2024




